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Contact Information

SCW MEDICATH LTD

ADD:NO.4 Baolong 6th Road,Baolong
industrial Town,Longgang

District,Shenzhen ,P.R.China
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Product Details:

HIGH PRESSURE INJECTION TUBING(1200PSI)
1200 PSI HIGH PRESSURE INJECTION TUBING
Feature Or Advantage:

Protects against microbiological infect
ganoid; smooth-faced

succinct design

Ease of use

High pressure resistant

Easy operation

Cooperate with drug
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1. Protects against microbiological infect
2. ganoid; smooth-faced

3. succinct design

4, Ease of use

Send Inquiry

42.02.20000
42.02.20001
42.02.20002
42.02.20003
42.02.20004
42.02.20005
HIGH PRESSURE INJECTION TUBING(500PSI)

CONNECTING TUBING 500 PSI
1. Clear PVC Tubing

2. High durometer for accurate measurements

25cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
50 cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
75 cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
120 cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
150 Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator

180 cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator

3. bore high pressure extension line suitable for high pressure monitoring

42.02.10006
42.02.10000
42.02.10007
42.02.10001
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25cm Female to Male Luer Lock
25cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
50cm Female to Male Luer Lock

50cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
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42.02.10008 75 ¢cm Female to Male Luer Lock
42.02.10002 75cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.10009 120cm Female to Male Luer Lock
42.02.10003 120cmFemale Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.10010 150 cm Female to Male Luer Lock
42.02.10004 150cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.10011 180 cm Female to Male Luer Lock
42.02.10005 180cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator

Hot Tags: high pressure tubing, China, manufacturers, factory, wholesale, discount, customized, buy, bulk, low price, price list, free
sample
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Connecting Tubings Percutaneous Nephrostomy Sets Tubing Connector
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