













Home	About Us	Products	News	Exhibition	Contact Us	Feedback	
in	Since1996 I terventi o						

Home > Products > Interventional Products

Product Categories

Interventional Products

Anesthesiology ICU Products

Medical Imaging Products

Urology Products

Obstetrics & Gynecology Products

OEM Products

High Pressure Tubing

Contact Information

SCW MEDICATH LTD ADD:NO.4 Baolong 6th Road,Baolong industrial Town,Longgang District,Shenzhen ,P.R.China





- 1, Protects against microbiological infect
- 2, ganoid; smooth-faced
- 3. succinct design
- 4. Ease of use

Send Inquiry

Product Details:

HIGH PRESSURE INJECTION TUBING(1200PSI) 1200 PSI HIGH PRESSURE INJECTION TUBING Feature Or Advantage:

- 1. Protects against microbiological infect
- 2. ganoid; smooth-faced
- 3. succinct design
- 4. Ease of use
- 5. High pressure resistant
- 6. Easy operation
- 7. Cooperate with drug

Product No.	Description
42.02.20000	25cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.20001	50 cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.20002	75 cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.20003	120 cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.20004	150 Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.20005	180 cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator

HIGH PRESSURE INJECTION TUBING(500PSI) CONNECTING TUBING 500 PSI

- 1、Clear PVC Tubing
- 2. High durometer for accurate measurements
- 3. bore high pressure extension line suitable for high pressure monitoring

Product No.	Description
42.02.10006	25cm Female to Male Luer Lock
42.02.10000	25cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.10007	50cm Female to Male Luer Lock
42.02.10001	50cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator

42.02.10008	75 cm Female to Male Luer Lock
42.02.10002	75cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.10009	120cm Female to Male Luer Lock
42.02.10003	120cmFemale Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.10010	150 cm Female to Male Luer Lock
42.02.10004	150cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator
42.02.10011	180 cm Female to Male Luer Lock
42.02.10005	180cm Female Luer Lock to Male Rotator

Hot Tags: high pressure tubing, China, manufacturers, factory, wholesale, discount, customized, buy, bulk, low price, price list, free sample

Related Products



Pressure Infusion Bag



General Purpose Temperature Monitoring Probe



Injection Set



Connecting Tubings



Percutaneous Nephrostomy Sets



Tubing Connector

Feedback:

Product Catalog

- ▶ Interventional Products
- Anesthesiology ICU

Quick Navigation

- ▶ About Us
- ▶ Products

Contact Information

SCW Medicath Ltd

Add: NO.4 Baolong 6th Road, Baolong industrial

News Letter

Enter in your e-mail address to receive deals and cupons

Bookmark us todays

China Low Price High Pressure Tubing Manufacturers and Factory - Customized High Pressure Tubing Wholesale - SCW Medicath Products Town, Longgang District, Shenzhen, P.R.China Medical Imaging Products Contact: Steve Wang We honor all unsubscribe requests **Urology Products** Tel: 86-755-89668199 ext 827 Obstetrics & Gynecology Mob: 86-13824308375 ▶ Feedback ISO Products Fax: 86-755-89312239 E-mail: sales@scwmed.com QR Code Copyright © SCW Medicath Ltd All rights reserved. Sitemap